Redeemable and Coupon bearing Non-Convertible Debentures (“NCDs”/”Debentures”) having a face value 

of INR 2,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees Two Crore Only) each, for an aggregate amount of approximately Rs. 

975 Crores (subject to change at the time of actual issuance) being the INR equivalent of up to US$ 

108,000,000 (United States Dollars One Hundred and Eight million only) on a Private Placement basis, in 

accordance with the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 and other applicable Regulations. 

The details as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No.

[...]

coupon bearing Non-Convertible Debentures 

(“NCD”) 

Type of the Issue Private Placement  

Size of Issue Issuance of NCDs for an aggregate amount of 

approximately Rs.975 Crores (subject to change at 

the time of actual issuance) being the INR 

equivalent of US$ 108,000,000 (United States 

Dollars One Hundred and Eight million only) in 2 

tranches comprising of three (3) series of 

Debentures being:  

To, 

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited  

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 

Bandra Kurla Complex,  

Mumbai – 400051 

Scrip Symbol: AAVAS   

To, 

BSE Limited